
THE GRAMMAR SCHOOL 

TUITION FEES (CY) - SCHOOL YEAR 2024-2025 

 

MONTHLY PAYMENTS 
 

SCHOOL 
CYCLE 

CLASS TUITION FEES DOWNPAYMENT 
UPON REG.. 

REG. FEE* MONTHLY  
INSTAL. 

Lower 
School 

1ST €7200 €1800 €180 €600 

2ND €7200 €1800 €180 €600 

3RD €7400 €1865 €180 €615 

 

SCHOOL 
CYCLE 

CLASS TUITION FEES DOWNPAYMENT 
UPON REG. 

REG. FEE* MONTHLY  
INSTAL. 

Middle 
School 

4TH €7950 €1965 €180 €665 

5TH €8300 €2090 €180 €690 

 

SCHOOL 
CYCLE 

CLASS TUITION FEES DOWNPAYMENT 
UPON REG. 

REG. FEE* MONTHLY  
INSTAL. 

Upper 
School 

6TH €8950 €2245 €180 €745 

7TH €9150 €2265 €180 €765 

6th- 7th CLASS LAB FEES:  €170 EITHER FOR BIOLOGY, CHEMISTRY OR PHYSICS 
                                           ANY TWO €260       /      ALL THREE €340                                             

 
 

QUARTERLY PAYMENTS 
 

SCHOOL 
CYCLE 

CLASS TUITION 
FEES 

1ST INSTAL. 
UPON REG. 

REG. FEE* 2ND INSTAL. 
07.01.2025 

3RD INSTAL. 
02.04.2025 

Lower 
School 

1ST €7200 €2880 €180 €2160 €2160 

2ND €7200 €2880 €180 €2160 €2160 

3RD €7400 €2960 €180 €2220 €2220 

 

SCHOOL 
CYCLE 

CLASS TUITION 
FEES 

1ST INSTAL. 
UPON REG. 

REG. FEE* 2ND INSTAL. 
07.01.2025 

3RD INSTAL. 
02.04.2025 

Middle 
School 

4TH €7950 €3180 €180 €2385 €2385 

5TH €8300 €3320 €180 €2490 €2490 

 

SCHOOL 
CYCLE 

CLASS TUITION 
FEES 

1ST INSTAL. 
UPON REG. 

REG. FEE* 2ND INSTAL. 
07.01.2025 

3RD INSTAL. 
02.04.2025 

Upper 
School 

6TH €8950 €3580 €180 €2685 €2685 

7TH €9150 €3660 €180 €2745 €2745 

6th- 7th CLASS LAB FEES:  €170 EITHER FOR BIOLOGY, CHEMISTRY OR PHYSICS                                       
ANY TWO €260/ ALL THREE €340 

 
 

FEES ARE SUBJECT TO AN ANNUAL INCREASE OF UP TO 5%. 
 

*€180 includes registration fee, first aid services, yearbook, school trips, insurance. 



TUITION FEES - SCHOOL YEAR 2024-2025 
MONTHLY PAYMENTS 

 

SCHOOL 
CYCLE 

CLASS TUITION FEES DOWNPAYMENT 
UPON REG.. 

REG. FEE* MONTHLY  
INSTAL. 

Lower 
School 

1ST €7200 €1800 €180 €600 

2ND €7200 €1800 €180 €600 

3RD €7400 €1865 €180 €615 

 

SCHOOL 
CYCLE 

CLASS TUITION FEES DOWNPAYMENT 
UPON REG. 

REG. FEE* MONTHLY  
INSTAL. 

Middle 
School 

4TH €7950 €1965 €180 €665 

5TH €8300 €2090 €180 €690 

 

SCHOOL 
CYCLE 

CLASS TUITION FEES DOWNPAYMENT 
UPON REG. 

REG. FEE* MONTHLY  
INSTAL. 

Upper 
School 

6TH €8950 €2245 €180 €745 

7TH €9150 €2265 €180 €765 

6th- 7th CLASS LAB FEES:  €170 EITHER FOR BIOLOGY, CHEMISTRY OR PHYSICS 
                                           ANY TWO €260/ ALL THREE €340                                             

 

I.  Fees for second child registered at The Grammar School. 

CLASS TUITION FEES DOWNPAYMENT 
UPON REG. 

REG. FEE* MONTHLY INSTAL. 

1ST €6625 €1675 €180 €550 

2ND €6625 €1675 €180 €550 

3RD €6810 €1680 €180 €570 

4TH €7315 €1825 €180 €610 

5TH €7635 €1920 €180 €635 

6TH €8235 €2070 €180 €685 

7TH €8420 €2120 €180 €700 

6th- 7th CLASS LAB FEES:  €170 EITHER FOR BIOLOGY, CHEMISTRY OR PHYSICS 
                                           ANY TWO €260/ ALL THREE €340                                             

 

II. Fees for third child registered at The Grammar School. 

CLASS TUITION FEES DOWNPAYMENT 
UPON REG. 

REG. FEE* MONTHLY INSTAL. 

1ST €6480 €1620 €180 €540 

2ND €6480 €1620 €180 €540 

3RD €6660 €1665 €180 €555 

4TH €7155 €1800 €180 €595 

5TH €7470 €1845 €180 €625 

6TH €8055 €2025 €180 €670 

7TH €8235 €2070 €180 €685 

6th- 7th CLASS LAB FEES:  €170 EITHER FOR BIOLOGY, CHEMISTRY OR PHYSICS 
                                           ANY TWO €260/ ALL THREE €340                                             

 
FEES ARE SUBJECT TO AN ANNUAL INCREASE OF UP TO 5%. 

* €180 includes registration fee, first aid services, yearbook, school trips, insurance 

 



TUITION FEES - SCHOOL YEAR 2024-2025 
QUARTERLY PAYMENTS 

 

SCHOOL 
CYCLE 

CLASS TUITION 
FEES 

1ST INSTAL. 
UPON REG. 

REG. FEE* 2ND INSTAL. 
07.01.2025 

3RD INSTAL. 
02.04.2025 

Lower 
School 

1ST €7200 €2880 €180 €2160 €2160 

2ND €7200 €2880 €180 €2160 €2160 

3RD €7400 €2960 €180 €2220 €2220 

 

SCHOOL 
CYCLE 

CLASS TUITION 
FEES 

1ST INSTAL. 
UPON REG. 

REG. FEE* 2ND INSTAL. 
07.01.2025 

3RD INSTAL. 
02.04.2025 

Middle 
School 

4TH €7950 €3180 €180 €2385 €2385 

5TH €8300 €3320 €180 €2490 €2490 

 

SCHOOL 
CYCLE 

CLASS TUITION 
FEES 

1ST INSTAL. 
UPON REG. 

REG. FEE* 2ND INSTAL. 
07.01.2025 

3RD INSTAL. 
02.04.2025 

Upper 
School 

6TH €8950 €3580 €180 €2685 €2685 

7TH €9150 €3660 €180 €2745 €2745 

6th- 7th CLASS LAB FEES:  €170 EITHER FOR BIOLOGY, CHEMISTRY OR PHYSICS                                       
ANY TWO €260/ ALL THREE €340 

 

I.  Fees for second child registered at The Grammar School. 

CLASS TUITION FEES 1ST INSTAL. 
UPON REG. 

REG. FEE* 2ND INSTAL. 
07.01.2025 

3RD INSTAL. 
02.04.2025 

1ST €6625 €2655 €180 €1985 €1985 

2ND €6625 €2655 €180 €1985 €1985 

3RD €6810 €2720 €180 €2045 €2045 

4TH €7315 €2925 €180 €2195 €2195 

5TH €7635 €3055 €180 €2290 €2290 

6TH €8235 €3295 €180 €2470 €2470 

7TH €8420 €3370 €180 €2525 €2525 

6th- 7th CLASS LAB FEES:  €170 EITHER FOR BIOLOGY, CHEMISTRY OR PHYSICS                                       
ANY TWO €260/ ALL THREE €340 

 
II. Fees for third child registered at The Grammar School. 

CLASS TUITION FEES 1ST INSTAL. 
UPON REG. 

REG. FEE* 2ND INSTAL. 
07.01.2025 

3RD INSTAL. 
02.04.2025 

1ST €6480 €2590 €180 €1945 €1945 

2ND €6480 €2590 €180 €1945 €1945 

3RD €6660 €2660 €180 €2000 €2000 

4TH €7155 €2865 €180 €2145 €2145 

5TH €7470 €2990 €180 €2240 €2240 

6TH €8055 €3225 €180 €2415 €2415 

7TH €8235 €3295 €180 €2470 €2470 

6th- 7th CLASS LAB FEES:  €170 EITHER FOR BIOLOGY, CHEMISTRY OR PHYSICS                                       
ANY TWO €260/ ALL THREE €340 

 
FEES ARE SUBJECT TO AN ANNUAL INCREASE OF UP TO 5% . 

*€180 includes registration fee, first aid services, yearbook, school trips, insurance. 

 



IMPORTANT INFORMATION REGARDING TUITION FEES 
 
 1. Upon registration Parents/Guardians will be requested to present the pupil’s birth 
 certificate or passport as well as previous school documents. 
 
 2. In case where more than one family member attends The Grammar School, the second 
 child will receive an 8% discount on their original tuition fees and the third child will receive
  a 10% discount on the original fees.  No further discount will be given. 
 
3. The balance due is payable by regular monthly installments without failure.  The Grammar 

School reserves the right to suspend any student, for failure to meet their financial 
obligations. 

 
 4. In all cases fees must be settled before the final examinations. 
 
 5. Tuition fees should be considered on the basis of Euro. 
 
 6. Cypriot citizens are pupils who are holders of a Cypriot ID or passport. 
 
 7. Non-Cypriot citizens are pupils that are citizens of a foreign country and are not holders of a    
           Cypriot ID or passport. 
 
 8. In case of dismissal or if any pupil leaves the School for any reason including serious 
 illness, no refund is made. 
 

• Physics practicals are €170 per academic year (6th & 7th Grades) 

• Chemistry practicals are €170 per academic year (6th & 7th Grades) 

• Biology practicals are €170 per academic year (6th and 7th Grades) 

• Any two practicals are €260 per academic year (6th and 7th Grades) 

• All three practicals are €340 per academic year (6th and 7th Grades) 
 
10. Students will be charged for any damage caused by them in the Physics, Biology and 
 Chemistry Laboratories, or any other school property. 
 
11. Advanced notice must be given to the school of any intention to remove the child from the 
 school for any reason. 

 
12. Monthly Installments are payable on the following dates: 

Downpayment Upon Registration 5th Installment February 3rd, 2025 

1st Installment October 2nd, 2024 6th Installment March 3rd , 2025 

2nd Installment November 1st, 2024 7th Installment April 2nd, 2025 

3rd Installment December 2nd, 2024 8th Installment May 2nd, 2025 

4th Installment January 7th, 2025 9th Installment June 2nd, 2025 

 
13. Method of payment 

Bank Transfer:    Bank Name:  HELLENIC BANK 
          ACCOUNT NO.:  214-01-115337-01 
                                      IBAN: CY74005002140002140111533701 

      Swift code: HEBACY2N 
       BENEFICIARY: PRIVATE GRAMMAR AND MODERN SCHOOLS LIMASSOL LTD 

Cheque:              Payable to THE GRAMMAR SCHOOL 
Cash:        Payable to the Finance Office at the School 
Via JCC Smart:   The Grammar School Limassol – you must include student’s name,  

      class and registration number  
 

9. 


